
2017-2018 Northbrook Jr. High School  - School Supply Lists 

 6th Grade 

1- Notebook, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct., Blue 
1 -Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine Point, Black 
1 - Scotch Tape, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650" 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White 
2 - Filler Paper, College Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 
2 - 3M Tape, REFILL, Clear, 3/4" x 1296" 
1 - C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pckt, 3-Hole, 3Pk, Be/Rd/Gn 
1 - C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, Black 
1 - C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, Orange 
2 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
1 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, GRN 
3 - Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
3 - Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip 
4 - Bic Pen, Ballpoint, Medium Point, 4-Color, Rd/Bl/Gn/Bk 
1 - Kleer-Fax Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst. 
3 - 3M 'Post-It' Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pd 

     7th Grade 

1 - Notebook, Wireless, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 3 Hole, 80 Ct., Asst. 
1 - Tape-It/Bazic Graph Paper, 4 Sq/In, 10.5"x 8", 100/Pk, 3 Hole 
1 - C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Orange 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5", White 
3 - Scotch Tape, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650" 
3 - Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz. 
2 - Bic Pen, Ballpoint, Round Stic, Medium Point, Black 
1 - Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 
3 - Filler Paper, College Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 
2 - Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 
1 - Folders, 2 Pocket, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk 
5 - Dividers, 3 Ring, Poly, 5-Tab, 5 Pockets, 11" x 8.5" 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, 1", EZ Ring, Navy 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, 1", EZ Ring, Green 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, 1", EZ Ring, Black 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, 1.5", EZ Ring, Burgundy 
2 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK 
1 - Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/Pur, 6/pk 
 



  8th Grade 

1 - Reinforcements, Round, White, 1/4", 100/Pk 
2 - Filler Paper, College Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 
1 - Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 1296" 
1 - 3M Note Tab, 2", Assorted, 24/pk 
1 - Book Ring, 2" Diameter, Each 
1 - Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/Pur, 6/pk 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5", Black 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5", Blue 
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5", White 
10 - Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black 
10 - Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red 
2 - Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
1 - Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set 
1 - Graph Paper, 4 Sq/In, 11" x 8.5", 50 Sht/Pad 
2 - 3M 'Post-It' Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow, 100 Sht/Pd 
2 - 3M 'Post-It' Notes, 1.5" x 2", Asst. Neon, 100 Sht/Pd 
4 - Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 
2 - Folders, 2 Pocket, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk 
1 - C-Line Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Orange 
2 - Kleer-Fax Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst. 
3 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, 3 Sub, WR, 120 Sht, Blk 
 


